### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	25635 - GreenChoice
CT Lien Solutions	44795853
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with; Cook, IL	

Doc#: 1425415010 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/11/2014 09:34 AM Pg: 1 of 3

1	20000 - Greenonoice			
CT Lien Solutions	44795853			
P.O. Box 29071	11.11			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
	FIXTURE			
File with: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPACE IS	FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1b. ⊠	This FINANCING STATEMENT (or recorded) in the REAL ESTA	AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo	r record]
329425002 10/21/2013 CC IL Cock		(or recorded) in the REAL ESTA Filer: attach Amendment Addendum	ATE RECORDS (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	or's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finanung Satem Statement	ent identified above is terminated with respect	to the security interest(s) of Sec	cured Party authorizing this Te	rmination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and as	e in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee coninct ate affected collateral in item 8	in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor	r in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State continued for the additional period provided by applications.		rity interest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Continuation S	tatement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check une of these three boxes to:	CompleteADD name: Cor	molete item DELETE same:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of reco	rd CHANGE name and/or address:	and item 7c 7a or 7b, and ite		
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party I	information Change - provide only one name (	6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0,			
LUNA LLENA GROUP, LLC	9,	)	PRODUCT NAME OF THE PARTY OF	BUTTE
бь. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDI	ITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		<u>'</u>		
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignmental Oral Organization's NAME	ent or Party Information Change - provide only one name	(7a or 7b) use ex rot, full name; do not o	omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)
78. ORGANIZATION STYME				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		Q		•
, a mornoce o doravine		4		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		<del></del>		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			-XC.	SUFFIX
C. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STA	TE POSTA COUF	COUNTRY
			C	
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these	four boxes: ADD collateral DE	LETE collateral RESTA	ATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collater
Indicate collateral:				
LL ASSETS INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO	) FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT	ON THE PREMISES WHI	CH ALSO INCLUDES FI	XTURES;
				5_
				<b>5</b>
				-
				2.
				<u>~_</u> _
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTH		ıly <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name o	of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check he				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				JC
GreenChoice Bank, fsb	TrineT DEDECALA MANA	LADE	DITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	; ADL	ALLOWAL MANIE (S) HALLIME (S)	5 E. 14
0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Nam	e: LUNA LLENA GROUP, LLC			
4795853 181672738				

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1425415010 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

ICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDI OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	MENI ADDENDU			
I. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 329425002 10/21/2013 CC IL Cook	1a on Amendment form	:		
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as	item 9 on Amendment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<del> </del>			
GreenChoice Bank, fsb				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	su	FIX	OVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a curr one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit,	rent Debtor of record required to modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name); see	Instructions if name does not fit	110). 110100 0111
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LUNA LLENA GROUP, LLC				
DR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		<del></del>		
4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: UNA LLENA GROUP, LLC - 333 WEST NORTH AVEN	HE #415 CHICAGO II 6	80653	·	
UNA LLENA GROUP, LLC - 333 WEST NORTH AVEN				
Secured Party Name and Address: GreenChoice Bank, fsb - 5225 West 25th Street , Cicero,	, IL 60804	Dy Clay		
		2		
		()		
		(0)	h/	
			Ti	
			0.	
			() <sub>~</sub>	
			/)ς.	
			10	
			Office	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	====	17. Description of real esta		CK 6 IN
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral		THAT PART OF LOT	S 25 TO 29 INCLUSIVE IN BLOC ON OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 C	OF THE
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describ (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	ped in item 17	NORTHWEST 1/4 OI	F SECTION 10. TOWNSHIP 38 N	IORTH RANGE
(ii 2000), 0000 //Climate 2000 //		14. EAST OF THE TI	HIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN (	COOK COUNT
		ILLINOIS, TAKEN AS	S A TRACT, DESCRIBED AS FOI SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SA	LLOWS: ID TRACT:
		THENCE NORTH AL	ONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID	TRACT A
		DISTANCE OF 50 FE	ET: THENCE EAST ALONG TH	E CENTER LINI
		OF A 12" BRICK WA	LL A DISTANCE OF 91.30 FEET	; THENCE
		NORTH ALONG A LI	NE PARALLEL TO THE EAST LI E OF 13 FEET; THENCE EAST A	ALONG A LINE
		PARALLEL TO THE	SOUTH LINE OF SAID TRACT, A	A DISTANCE O
		15 FEET: THENCE N	IORTH ALONG A LINE PARALL	EL TO THE
			TRACT, A DISTANCE OF 16.36	FEET, INCNO
		[ See Exhibit for Re	eal Estate ]	

File with: Cook, IL

181672738

GreenChoice Bank, fsb

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 44795853-IL-31 25635 - GreenChoice Bank, 1s

1425415010 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **Fxhibit for Real Estate**

### 17. Description of real estate:

Continued

EAST ALONG A LINE PARALLEL TO THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID TRACT, A DISTANCE OF 2 FEET; THENCE NORTH ALONG A LINE PARALLEL TO THE EST LINE OF SAID TRACT, A DISTANCE OF 36 FEET; THENCE EAST ALONG A LINE PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE OF SAID TRACT, ADISTANCE OF 52 FEET TO ITS INTERSECTION WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID TRACT; THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID TRACT 115.36 FEET TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID TRACT; THENCE WEST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID TRACT TO THE PLACE THE BEGINN.

JKJA 100-116 E 5.

Parcel ID: 20-10-120-021-0000

ORACO

ORACO

ORACO

ORACO OF BEGINNING.